 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0208115040 115 22 40 13 300  10 5604630014311
CHA0208115060 115 22 60 13 300
10 5604630014328
CHA0208115080 115 22 80 13 300
10 5604630014335
CHA0208115120 115 22 120 13 300
10 5604630014342
CHA0208125040 125 22 40 12 200
10 5604630014359
CHA0208125060 125 22 60 12 200
10 5604630014366
CHA0208125080 125 22 80 12 200
10 5604630014373
CHA0208125120 125 22 120 12 200
10 5604630014380
CHA0208180040 180 22 40 8 500
10 5604630014397
CHA0208180060 180 22 60 8 500
10 5604630014403
CHA0208180080 180 22 80 8 500
10 5604630014410
CHA0208180120 180 22 120 8 500
10 5604630014427
CHEMITOL Silicon Carbide (SiC) Flap Disc was developed for professional use in various
types of materials. Conical format, with rough grinding and a high level of efficiency.
CHEMITOOL Silicon Carbide (SiC) Flap Disc is composed of a mixture of abrasive Silicon